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DiscGolfi Talvesari KÄPIK 2018/2019 → MEEGASTE
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum     

  Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Mehed

1 Siim Mäe 03/02/19 10:00 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 4 3 -1 56   -1 56

  03/02/19 13:00 2 5 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 5 3 5 3 2 3 2 3 2 -3 54 -4 110 -3 54

2 Ott Šeffer 03/02/19 10:00 2 4 7 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 2 +1 58   1 58

  03/02/19 13:00 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 4 2 4 3 -3 54 -2 112 -3 54

3 Sven Pajus 03/02/19 10:00 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 +1 58   1 58

  03/02/19 13:00 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 0 57 +1 115 0 57

4 Jaan Maiste 03/02/19 10:00 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 4 4 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 +1 58   1 58

  03/02/19 13:00 3 6 4 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 +1 58 +2 116 1 58

4 Tarvo Tats 03/02/19 10:00 2 4 4 6 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 5 2 3 4 2 3 3 0 57   0 57

  03/02/19 13:00 2 5 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 6 2 3 4 3 3 2 +2 59 +2 116 2 59

6 Priit Grosnõi 03/02/19 10:00 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 +6 63   6 63

  03/02/19 13:00 4 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 2 4 3 +6 63 +12 126 6 63

6 Leor Veimann 03/02/19 10:00 5 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 +7 64   7 64

  03/02/19 13:00 4 5 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 7 3 3 3 3 4 3 +5 62 +12 126 5 62

8 Toomas Poolak 03/02/19 10:00 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 7 3 4 4 4 3 3 +9 66   9 66

  03/02/19 13:00 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 5 3 +10 67 +19 133 10 67

9 Raido Raudsepp 03/02/19 10:00 4 3 5 6 5 3 3 4 2 4 4 7 3 4 2 2 6 3 +13 70   13 70

  03/02/19 13:00 4 5 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 +7 64 +20 134 7 64

10 Kaspar Reimand 03/02/19 10:00 3 6 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 7 3 4 4 3 4 4 +11 68   11 68

  03/02/19 13:00 3 6 4 4 5 3 2 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 +12 69 +23 137 12 69

11 Jorgan Šeffer 03/02/19 10:00 5 7 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 2 4 3 5 4 +18 75   18 75

  03/02/19 13:00 4 4 5 4 6 3 3 5 3 3 3 6 5 2 4 3 3 4 +13 70 +31 145 13 70

12 Jaan Kurvits 03/02/19 10:00 3 7 6 3 3 7 2 5 3 4 4 7 4 4 4 3 5 4 +21 78   21 78

  03/02/19 13:00 2 7 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 8 4 4 4 2 5 3 +14 71 +35 149 14 71

Naised

1 Age Tihomirova 03/02/19 10:00 4 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 5 6 4 6 4 3 6 5 5 5 +22 79   22 79

  03/02/19 13:00 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 6 4 3 5 3 4 3 +16 73 +38 152 16 73

MASTERS
(1979.a. ja varem
sündinud)

1 Kristjan Liiv 03/02/19 10:00 6 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 2 4 3 5 3 +4 61   4 61

  03/02/19 13:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 56 +3 117 -1 56

2 Tarmo Vilipõld 03/02/19 10:00 2 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 7 4 3 3 5 4 2 +4 61   4 61

  03/02/19 13:00 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 2 6 4 3 3 3 5 2 +2 59 +6 120 2 59

3 Indrek Küüts 03/02/19 10:00 3 4 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 2 4 2 +6 63   6 63

  03/02/19 13:00 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 +2 59 +8 122 2 59

4 Aleksei Krainov 03/02/19 10:00 2 3 5 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 7 4 2 3 3 4 3 +5 62   5 62

  03/02/19 13:00 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 7 4 3 3 3 4 2 +4 61 +9 123 4 61

4 Viljar Rebane 03/02/19 10:00 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 4 6 2 3 3 4 4 3 +6 63   6 63

  03/02/19 13:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 7 5 3 3 3 3 3 +3 60 +9 123 3 60

6 Bruno Võsu 03/02/19 10:00 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 +3 60   3 60

  03/02/19 13:00 6 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 2 3 3 +7 64 +10 124 7 64

7 Margus Kruuse 03/02/19 10:00 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 6 5 4 6 3 3 4 +9 66   9 66

  03/02/19 13:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 7 4 3 3 4 5 3 +4 61 +13 127 4 61
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum     

8 Tõnu Talimaa (Gm) 03/02/19 10:00 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 +3 60   3 60

  03/02/19 13:00 5 4 5 5 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 +12 69 +15 129 12 69

9 Erki Kangur 03/02/19 10:00 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 4 7 4 3 4 3 5 3 +8 65   8 65

  03/02/19 13:00 3 5 4 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 6 3 +9 66 +17 131 9 66

10 Arvi Ant 03/02/19 10:00 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 6 3 3 2 2 5 2 +8 65   8 65

  03/02/19 13:00 5 7 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 +10 67 +18 132 10 67

10 Jaanus Sülla (Gm) 03/02/19 10:00 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 8 6 4 3 4 4 4 +12 69   12 69

  03/02/19 13:00 3 5 4 4 2 2 3 5 4 3 3 7 2 3 3 3 4 3 +6 63 +18 132 6 63

12 Ülar Umal 03/02/19 10:00 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 6 2 3 3 3 3 5 +9 66   9 66

  03/02/19 13:00 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 6 4 4 5 +10 67 +19 133 10 67

13 Alar Lehtmets (Gm) 03/02/19 10:00 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 3 +8 65   8 65

  03/02/19 13:00 6 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 7 4 3 4 4 5 4 +15 72 +23 137 15 72

13 Ivo Linder 03/02/19 10:00 5 3 4 5 3 5 2 3 4 4 4 7 5 4 4 3 4 3 +15 72   15 72

  03/02/19 13:00 4 4 4 5 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 1 5 3 +8 65 +23 137 8 65

15 Riho Mägi (Gm) 03/02/19 10:00 3 4 4 3 5 2 3 4 5 3 3 7 3 3 4 4 5 3 +11 68   11 68

  03/02/19 13:00 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 7 4 3 5 3 4 5 +15 72 +26 140 15 72

16 Taavi Talimaa 03/02/19 10:00 3 5 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 3 4 6 5 +12 69   12 69

  03/02/19 13:00 2 4 6 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 8 7 3 5 5 5 3 +15 72 +27 141 15 72

17 Teet Saaberg 03/02/19 10:00 6 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 8 3 4 3 3 5 4 +18 75   18 75

  03/02/19 13:00 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 8 4 3 3 5 4 3 +11 68 +29 143 11 68

18 Patrick Dupuis (Gm) 03/02/19 10:00 5 4 5 3 5 4 2 4 4 3 4 8 2 4 5 2 5 4 +16 73   16 73

  03/02/19 13:00 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 6 3 +14 71 +30 144 14 71

19 Janek Pool (Gm) 03/02/19 10:00 4 5 6 5 3 3 1 4 4 3 5 8 4 4 5 4 7 3 +21 78   21 78

  03/02/19 13:00 4 4 6 4 6 3 4 5 4 3 3 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 +20 77 +41 155 20 77

20 Raido Mägi 03/02/19 10:00 3 6 7 5 3 4 3 4 6 3 3 7 2 2 5 5 6 4 +21 78   21 78

  03/02/19 13:00 3 8 6 6 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 8 3 3 6 3 7 4 +23 80 +44 158 23 80
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.5 4.4 4.1 3.6 3.5 3 2.6 3.6 3.4 3.3 3.3 6.2 3.5 3.2 3.8 3.1 4.3 3.3 65.7

Difficulty 11 9 16 14 10 2 1 13 8 5 6 17 12 4 15 3 18 7 8.7

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%

Birdie -1 11 12 7 7 14 31 5 6 10 3 9 9 2 12 9 147 12%

Par 0 30 31 22 28 34 39 28 28 35 39 27 18 22 38 26 36 16 34 531 45%

Bogey 1 12 14 23 19 15 11 6 34 21 18 25 19 29 18 25 12 23 16 340 29%

Double Bogey 2 9 4 14 9 8 1 4 4 2 4 18 4 1 9 5 20 7 123 10%

Triple Bogey 3 4 4 5 3 2 1 1 8 1 4 5 38 3%

Other >3 1 2 1 1 2 7 1%
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